
D R I N K S  M E N U



C O C K T A I L S

COCKTAIL
SIGNATURE

Ramsbury Raspberry, Wildflower
and Lemon Balm Gin, Egg white,
raspberry lemonade, prosecco.

ABBEY GIN GARDEN                            14.00

Passion Fruit Martini

Passionfruit liqueur, vanilla vodka, passionfruit

puree, pineapple juice.

Espresso Martini

Bau vodka, Bau coffee liqueur,

Pedro Ximenes sherry, demerara.

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Cosmopolitan 

Citrus vodka, orange liqueur, cranberry Juice.

Negroni

Ramsbury London Dry Gin, Martini Rosso,

Campari

Old Fashioned

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Elijah Craig Reserve,

Woodford Reserve, brown sugar, bitters.

Mai Tai

Mount Gay Eclipse, Hampden Estate,

Gosling Black Seal rum, orgeat, falernum,

lime juice, bitters.

Berry Swizzle

Duppy Shar white rum, blackberry liqueur,

raspberry, vanilla & lime

Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco tequila, Bau triple sec,

damiana, lime, agave.

ALL 12.00



D R A U G H T

Hawkstone Lager

Hawkstone Cider

Atlantic, Pale Ale

Thatcher’s Gold, Cider

Guinness Microdraught

Guinness 0% Microdraught

6.50

8.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

B O T T L E S

Peroni

Peroni (GF)

Peroni 0%

Corona

Thatcher’s Haze

Thatcher’s Rose

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.00

6.00

4.00

4.80

4.25

4.00

4.00

1 / 2  P I N T     P I N T

We’ve teamed up with Toast Brewing
on their mission to combat industry
food waste, using surplus bread to
create a light, refreshing lager which
tastes good, and does good!

TOAST TO THE ABBEY LAGER



V O D K A

Ramsbury Estate Vodka

Absolut Blue Label

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Citron

Chase English Vodka

Chase Rhubarb Vodka

Chase Marmalade Vodka

Chase Potato Vodka

Belvedere

Ramsbury Hot Honey

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.25

R U M

W H I S K E Y

Beckfords Coconut

Gosling Black Seal

Kraken Black Spiced

Sailor Jerry

Cut to the spice

Diplomatico

Beckfords Maroon Coffee & Cacao

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

6.50

6.00

G I N

Ramsbury London Dry

Ramsbury Raspberry &

Wildflower Honey

Ramsbury Spiced

Ramsbury Blackberry &

Wildflower

Ramsbury Lemon Balm

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.10

Beefeater London Dry

Beefeater Pink

Salcombe Start Point

6.00

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.25

6.50

5.00

5.50

5.00

5.50

7.50

2 5 M L

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels No.7

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Woodford Reserve

Elijah Craig

Glenfiddich 12 year

Glenfiddich 15 year

Jameson

6.50

5.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

6.25

7.50

6.00

2 5 M L

2 5 M L

2 5 M L



S P I R I T S

Martini Rosso

(50ml)

Martini Dry

(50ml)

Limoncello

(50ml)

Cointreau

(50ml)

Pimm's

(50ml)

Campari

(50ml)

Baileys

(50ml)

Tia Maria

(50ml)

Remy Martin Cognac VSOP

Hennessey Cognac VSOP

7.00

7.00

7.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

L O W / N O  A L C O H O L

Clean T Tequila

Lyres Amaretti

Gordon’s 0%

ALL 4.00

M O C K T A I L S

Bee’s Bliss

Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Honey.

Pink Angel

Lychee Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice.

ALL 6.95

F R U I T  J U I C E

Orange

Apple

Cranberry

Pineapple

Lychee

Tomato

ALL 3.95

All menu items are subject to availability.
Prices are inclusive of VAT charged at the current
rate. A discretionary 10% service charge will be
added to your bill. It is illegal to serve alcohol to
anyone under 18 in accordance with the Weights
and Measures Act.

Weights & Measures Act 1985
Unless supplied pre-packed Gin, Rum, Vodka,
Whisky are offered for sale or served on these
premises in the quantities of 25ml millilitres or
multiples thereof.

Wine By The Glass
In Accordance with the revised legislation for
Capacity Measures (Intoxicating Liquor)
Regulations, this establishment now sells wine by
the glass in quantities of 125ml, 175ml or 250ml

M I X E R S

 Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max

(200ml)

Pepsi (200ml)

Lemonade, Indian Tonic, Light Tonic

(200ml)

3.25

3.50

3.25



R E D  W I N E

Merlot

Cherries, prunes,

wild berries

Rioja

Red/black fruit,

vanilla, leather

Pinot Noir

Elegant fruit &

leather

Malbec

Blackberry, plum,

black cherry

31.00

37.00

37.00

38.00

R O S É  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

11.25

13.25

13.25

13.75

1 7 5 M L    2 5 0 M L    B O T T L E

6.75

8.00

8.00

8.25

Chenin Blanc

Ripe pears, tropical

& citrus fruits

Pinot Grigio

White rose petals,

pink grapefruit

Sauvignon Blanc

Citrus, melon,

hints of herbs

Viognier

Peach, pineapple,

honeysuckle

30.00

35.00

37.00

29.00

10.75

12.50

13.25

10.50

7.25

8.50

9.00

7.25

Whispering Angel

Tart berries, cream,

delicate spice

White Zinfandel

Light citrus, subtle

floral notes

Folc

Dry, light, crisp

& refreshing

Mirabeau

Lychee, red berries,

citrus explosion

55.00

36.00

36.00

43.00

19.75

13.00

13.00

15.50

11.75

7.75

7.75

9.25

SPARKLE
ADD SOME

Lanson Black Label
Champagne

Lanson Rose Label
Champagne

Prosecco

GLASS      BOTTLE

16.00

18.00

9.50

85.00

95.00

40.00

1 7 5 M L    2 5 0 M L    B O T T L E

1 7 5 M L    2 5 0 M L    B O T T L E



S O F T  D R I N K S

Pepsi

(330ml)

Diet Pepsi

(330ml)

Pepsi Max

(330ml)

F&S Light Tonic

(200ml)

F&S Indian Tonic

(200ml)

F&S Sicilian Lemon Tonic

(200ml)

F&S Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic

(200ml)

F&S Grapefruit & Bergamot

(200ml)

F&S Lemonade

(200ml)

F&S Ginger Ale

(200ml)

F&S Raspberry Lemonade

(275ml)

F&S Rhubarb Lemonade

(275ml)

F&S Soda

(200ml)

F&S Orange & Grapefruit

(275ml)

Red Bull

(250ml)

4.50

4.25

4.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.00

4.00

3.25

4.00

5.00

H O T  D R I N K S

Espresso

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

ALL 4.00

A D D  A  S Y R U P

Vanilla

Caramel

Honeycomb

Coconut

Hazelnut

ALL 0.75

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

Still or Sparkling (330ml)

Still or Sparkling (750ml)

2.50

4.00

#ABBEYMOMENTS
MORE INFORMATION

Abbey Hotel Bath
North Parade
Bath, Somerset
BA1 1LF

@abbeyhotelbath

www.abbeyhotelbath.co.uk

FOLLOW US

VISIT OUR WEBSITE




